SI No.
4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4338
4339
4340

SR No.

28495
28386
28325
27211
28323
27045
26977
26089
28148
22355
23382
24995
24621
24201
23922
24632
23393
23931
19721
24957

C.L.W. CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT SOCIETY LTD.

CHITTARANJAN

VOTER LIST OF 591 CCS CONSTITUENCY NO. 10, CUT-OFF DATE - 20/12/2024
Date of Membership Name of Member

31/01/2020
10/05/2019
02/02/2019
27/06/2014
02/02/2019
28/01/2014
07/10/2013
13/11/2009
16/03/2018
25/11/1994
02/09/1997
03/03/2004
11/02/2002
16/03/2000
08/05/1999
13/03/2002
11/09/1997
13/05/1999
15/05/1991
01/12/2003

AMIT TOPPO

ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI

DIPU KUMAR DAS

PAWAN KUMAR DAS
SOUMYA BRATA MAJUMDER
BHABANI SANKAR SINHA
VYAS SHAW

BIJAY KR YADAV

RANJEET KUMAR BARNWAL
UDAY KUMAR CHANCHAL
SUSHAMA HANSDA
PARITOSH BISWAS

MURALI KRISHNA DEHURY
SUKANTA MUKHERJEE
SUBHRANTA DEB SHARMA
M C MAJI

BIKRANT KULLU

AJIT BARA

ANAND TUDU

HEMANT KR CHOUDHARY

Father/Husband Name
LATE NATU TOPPO
LT RAM KRIPAL RAI
LT PREM LAL

DOMAN DAS

LATE- SANTI BRATA MAJUMDER

MAHESH CHANDAR SINHA
BABULAL SHAW

SRI LAKHAN LAL YADAV
LT PADARATH BARNWAL
D. PRASAD

LT S SOREN

SRIK C BISWAS

SRIR C DEHURY

SRI R.MUKHERJEE

SRI S B DEB SHARMA

N C MAJI

LT F KULLU

SRI P BARA

SRI KALI TUDU

SRI A .P. CHOUDHARY.

Cont. No. Remarks
527259
427514
427266
479357
426335
480913
476244
465289
421542
234042
460488
470969
469618
464690
462264
462491
462803
462766
346765
469538



